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House District 131
SonyaAndcrson
MO House of Rcprcscntatives
201 Wcst Capitol Ave Room 234

Jefferson City, MO 65101

Sonya.AndeTson@house.mo.gov

(573)-751-2948

House Distncll32
Crystal Quadc
MO House ofRcprcscntativcs
201 West Capitol Ave Room 105-1

]eHersonCity,MO 65-101
Crystal.Quade@]"i ouse.mo.gov

(573)-751-3795

HouscD[strictl30

Icffrcy Mcsscrigcr
MO House of Representatives
20] West Capitol Ave Room 313-2

Jcfferson City, MO 65101

Jeff. Messen ger@housc.mo.gov
(573)-751-23S1

IJJ

Senate District 30

Bob Dixon

201 W Capitol Ave Room 221

Jefferson City, MO 65101

Bob.Dixon@senate.mo.gov

,(573)-751-2583

HouseDistrict134
Elijah Haar
MO House ofRcprcsentatives
201 West Capitol Avo Room 301

Jefferson City, MO 65101
Elijah.Haahr@house.mo.gov

(573)-751-2210
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HouseDistrictl33
Curtis Trcnt

MO Housc ofRcprosentativcs
201 Wcst Capitol Ave Room 116-4

Jcffcrson City, MO 65101

Curtis.Trcnt@housc.mo.gov

(573)-751-0136
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(SenateDistrict20

|Jay Wasson

1201 W Capitol Avc Room 323

IJcffcrson City, MO 65IOI

I www. scnate.mo. gov/mem20
l(573)-751-1503

HouseDistrictl39

Jcrcd Taylor

MO Housc of Rcprescntal.ivcs
201 WestCapitolAvcRoom 2Q1-CA

Jcfferson City, MO 65101

Jcrcd.Taylor@house.mo.gov
(573)-751-3S33
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House Districtl37
Lyndal! Frakor
MO Houso of Rcprescntatives
201 Wcst Capitol Ave Room 304-A

Jefferson City, MO 65101
LyndalI.Frakor@house.nio.gov

(573)-751-3819

HouscDistrictl35
Steve Helms

MO Housc of Representativcs
201 West Capitol Ave Room 203-A

Jefferson City, MO 65101
Stcve.Hclms@housc.mo.gov

(573)-751-9809

Housc Districtl36
Kevin Austin
MO House of Rcprcsentatives
201 Wcst Capitol Avc Room 302-B

Jefferson City, MO 65101
Kevin.Austin@house.mo.gov

(573}-751-0232

IIouscDistrictI40
Lynn Moms

MO House of Ropresentatives
201 Wcst Capitol Ave Room 200-BC

JeffersonCity,M065101
Lynn.Morris@house.mo.gov

(573)-751-2565


